Hyattsville Community Arts Alliance presents: Bounty of Beauty

Venue: Franklins Restaurant
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First Name

Chris

Maureen

Last Name

Piece Name

McGranahan In the Beginning

Wheatley

Denise Marie Brown

Nancy
Carolyn
Margot
Barbara
Margaret
Kay
Barbara
Ahmed
Barbara
Delia
Margaret
Ellen
Ellen
Carolyn
Kellie
Charles

Monna
Roxanne

Eileen
Ellen

Pete

Eugene
Margaret
Ruth

Kay

Ruth
Eugene

Sims
Thornton
Braswell
LoMacchio
Boles
Fuller
LoMacchio
Alkarkhi
LoMacchio
Mychajluk
Boles

Cort

Cort
Thornton
Duncan
Reiher
Kauppinen

Ando

Cave
Cort

Pichaske

Katzman
Boles
Horlick
Fuller
Horlick

Katzman

Reach for the Stars
Tropical Sunset
Roses and Hearts
Sailboats on the Lake
Justice with Flowers
Reflections

Island Fireworks

Out of Africa

Saucer Magnolia
Colorful horses

The Narrows

Canyon Columns
Kenilworth Gardens #3
Bottle and Onions
Falls Beauty

A Field of Flowers
Abstract Tetris Style
What's For Dessert
Blackberry Denim

The Vineyard at Midnight

African Fish Market

Lirope
Lake Artemesia

Catching the Sea Air
Anne Marie Gardens #2
The Young Creative Spirit
Wine Bottle & Glass

Blue Alligator

Yellow Riddle

Dates: July 13 - October 4, 2024

Medium

Spray Paint And
Acrylic On
Skateboard Deck

Acrylics

Oils

Acrylics On Canvas
Acrylic

Pastel

Acrylic

Watercolor

Mixed Watermedia
Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic

Oil On Canvas
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor

Acrylic

Acrylic On Canvas
Acrylic

Watercolor

Chinese Water
Color

Lithograph Print

Watercolor

Framed
Photograph

Photography
Acrylic
Photography
Acrylic
Photography
Photography

Price

$200

$325
$275
$350
$95
$200
$185
$150
$145
$375
$650
$440
$1,100
$190
$200
$200
$195
$500
$225
$375

$250

$95
$200

$25

$180
$250
$80
$87
$100
$80

Size

32" x 8"

20" x 16"
9" x 12"
16" x 12"
20" x 16"
27" x 15"
15" x 20"
16" x 19"
27" x 12"
30" x 24"
30" x 40"
24" x 30"
40" x 30"
17" x 21"
16" x 20"
16" x 20"
17" x 21"
22" x 18"
24" x 20"
21" x 26"

26" x 13"

24" x 19"
16" x 20"

14" x 16"

18" x 22"
21" x 17"
12" x 15"
10" x 10"
12" x 15"
11" x 13"




Hang

First Name

Last Name

Piece Name

Medium

Price

Size

Number

31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47

48

Denise Marie Brown

Waterlily Dazzle

Chris McGranahan Into the Woods
Maureen Wheatley Gypsey Dancer
Margy Kohn Heat

Nancy Sims Bloomimg Rose
Delia Mychajluk  Cat

Delia Mychajluk ~ Canyon

Denise Marie Brown

Margy Kohn

Margy Kohn
Maureen Wheatley
Kay Fuller

Chris McGranahan
Jan Garland
Ahmed Alkarkhi
Ahmed Alkarkhi
Roxanne Ando
Charles Reiher

Dawn's Splendor
Brothers

Blue Shoe

OC Dawn

Oink I

Happy Dragon

Happiness Beyond

Horse racing

Horses
Welcome Spring

This Side Not Up

Oils

Acrylic On Wood
Pastels

Water Color
Acrylic On Canvas

Scratchboard
Etching

Scratchboard
Etching

Oils

Oil Pastels
Water Color
Pastels

Acrylic And Collage

Acrylic On
Skateboard Deck

Tissue Paper,
Wrapping Paper

Oil

Oil

Chinese Water
Color

Acrylic

$250
$125
$200

$85
$300

$150

$150

$250
$125
$90
$280
$87

$250

$270

$700
$800

$355

$225

9" x 12"
8" x 6"
14" x 11"
10" x 12"
12" x 12"

14" x 11"

11" x 14"

8" x 10"
17" x 21"
10" x 12"
16" x 20"
10" x 8"

32" X 8"

26" x 20"

30" x 40"
30" x 40"

33" x 18"

18" x 24"

The Hyattsville Community Artist’s Alliance (HCAA) is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit arts organization

Visit our website www.hcaaonline.org

To purchase, call Monna Kauppinen 301-434-4753




