## Hyattsville Community Arts Alliance presents: Bounty of Beauty

Venue: 1	Franklins Rest	aurant	Dates: July 13 - October 4, 2024			
Hang Number	First Name	Last Name	Piece Name	Medium	Price	Size
1	Chris	McGranahan	In the Beginning	Spray Paint And Acrylic On Skateboard Deck	\$200	32" x 8"
2	Maureen	Wheatley	Reach for the Stars	Acrylics	\$325	20" x 16"
3	Denise Marie	Brown	Tropical Sunset	Oils	\$275	9" x 12"
4	Nancy	Sims	Roses and Hearts	Acrylics On Canvas	\$350	16" x 12"
5	Carolyn	Thornton	Sailboats on the Lake	Acrylic	\$95	20" x 16"
6	Margot	Braswell	Justice with Flowers	Pastel	\$200	27" x 15"
7	Barbara	LoMacchio	Reflections	Acrylic	\$185	15" x 20"
8	Margaret	Boles	Island Fireworks	Watercolor	\$150	16" x 19"
9	Kay	Fuller	Out of Africa	Mixed Watermedia	\$145	27" x 12"
10	Barbara	LoMacchio	Saucer Magnolia	Acrylic	\$375	30" x 24"
11	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	Colorful horses	Oil	\$650	30" x 40"
12	Barbara	LoMacchio	The Narrows	Acrylic	\$440	24" x 30"
13	Delia	Mychajluk	Canyon Columns	Oil On Canvas	\$1,100	40" x 30"
14	Margaret	Boles	Kenilworth Gardens #3	Watercolor	\$190	17" x 21"
15	Ellen	Cort	Bottle and Onions	Watercolor	\$200	16" x 20"
16	Ellen	Cort	Falls Beauty	Watercolor	\$200	16" x 20"
17	Carolyn	Thornton	A Field of Flowers	Acrylic	\$195	17" x 21"
18	Kellie	Duncan	Abstract Tetris Style	Acrylic On Canvas	\$500	22" x 18"
19	Charles	Reiher	What's For Dessert	Acrylic	\$225	24" x 20"
20	Monna	Kauppinen	Blackberry Denim	Watercolor	\$375	21" x 26"
21	Roxanne	Ando	The Vineyard at Midnight	Chinese Water Color	\$250	26" x 13"
22	Eileen	Cave	African Fish Market	Lithograph Print	\$95	24" x 19"
23	Ellen	Cort	Lirope	Watercolor	\$200	16" x 20"
24	Pete	Pichaske	Lake Artemesia	Framed Photograph	\$25	14" x 16"
25	Eugene	Katzman	Catching the Sea Air	Photography	\$180	18" x 22"
26	Margaret	Boles	Anne Marie Gardens #2	Acrylic	\$250	21" x 17"
27	Ruth	Horlick	The Young Creative Spirit	Photography	\$80	12" x 15"
28	Kay	Fuller	Wine Bottle & Glass	Acrylic	\$87	10" x 10"
29	Ruth	Horlick	Blue Alligator	Photography	\$100	12" x 15"
30	Eugene	Katzman	Yellow Riddle	Photography	\$80	11" x 13"

Hang Number	First Name	Last Name	Piece Name	Medium	Price	Size
31	Denise Marie	Brown	Waterlily Dazzle	Oils	\$250	9" x 12"
32	Chris	McGranahan	Into the Woods	Acrylic On Wood	\$125	8" x 6"
33	Maureen	Wheatley	Gypsey Dancer	Pastels	\$200	14" x 11"
34	Margy	Kohn	Heat	Water Color	\$85	10" x 12"
35	Nancy	Sims	Bloomimg Rose	Acrylic On Canvas	\$300	12" x 12"
36	Delia	Mychajluk	Cat	Scratchboard Etching	\$150	14" x 11"
37	Delia	Mychajluk	Canyon	Scratchboard Etching	\$150	11" x 14"
38	Denise Marie	Brown	Dawn's Splendor	Oils	\$250	8" x 10"
39	Margy	Kohn	Brothers	Oil Pastels	\$125	17" x 21"
40	Margy	Kohn	Blue Shoe	Water Color	\$90	10" x 12"
41	Maureen	Wheatley	OC Dawn	Pastels	\$280	16" x 20"
42	Kay	Fuller	Oink III	Acrylic And Collage	\$87	10" x 8"
43	Chris	McGranahan	Happy Dragon	Acrylic On Skateboard Deck	\$250	32" x 8"
44	Jan	Garland	Happiness Beyond	Tissue Paper, Wrapping Paper	\$270	26" x 20"
45	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	Horse racing	Oil	\$700	30" x 40"
46	Ahmed	Alkarkhi	Horses	Oil	\$800	30" x 40"
47	Roxanne	Ando	Welcome Spring	Chinese Water Color	\$355	33" x 18"
48	Charles	Reiher	This Side Not Up	Acrylic	\$225	18" x 24"

The Hyattsville Community Artist's Alliance (HCAA) is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit arts organization Visit our website www.hcaaonline.org

To purchase, call Monna Kauppinen 301-434-4753